
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com
Dean Ainuddin nainuddin@porthouston.com
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com
Rated Construction Equipment LLC (Unverified)
Lopez, Shanna SMarti10@wm.com 5324 Old Vista Rd Pasadena TX 77505 2816274671 Senior Account Executive Waste Management
 +17135397455 (Unverified)
Jeff Cecil jcecil@frontierwaste.com 903 Dominion Dr Katy TX 77450 281-468-6976 Business Development Frontier Texas Ventures I, LLC
Robert Krimbel RKrimbel@texaspridedisposal.com 7705 Hall Road Houston Texas 77075 2816367095 Sales Representative Texas Pride Disposal
JD Dudley jdudley@texaspridedisposal.com 7705 Hall Road Houston Texas 77075 2816367095 Sales Representative Texas Pride Disposal
Johnathan Barra jbarra@porthouston.com
Victoria Arredondo varredondo@porthouston.com
Christopher Conti cconti@porthouston.com
Lira, Richard RLira@republicservices.com
BIRHIRAY, GABRIEL bigabco@aol.com P.O. BOX 772287 HOUSTON TX 77215-2287 7137879883 President BIGAB COMPANY, L. C.
KANNAPPAN, SOWMIYA sowmiya.kannappan@environeerconsulting.com 5000 Gulf Fwy, Bldg 4 Houston TX 77023 3464419582 Environmental Consultant Environeer engineering consulting
Lancelin, Eric ekanllc22@gmail.com 4848 Pin Oak Park ste.1014 Houston TX 77081 8329788800 President Ekan Business Services LLC
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